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1007143357 PGSWG2004 2 2 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 49.0000 0 49.0000 THE
1007143361 PGSWG2004 3 3 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 10.0000 0 10.0000 TIHE
1007147955 PGSWG2007 0.75 0 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 40000 0 4.0000 FHHE
1007143359 PGSWG2008 0.75 0 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 33.0000 0 33.0000 FHE
1007143358 PGSWG2004 1 1 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 12.0000 0 12,0000 FHE
1007143360 PGSWG2004 0.5 0.8 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Picce 9.0000 0 9.0000 FIFLE
1007143362 PGSWG2005 6 6 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 14.0000 0 14.0000 TEE
1007143364 PGSWG2005 3 3 SPIRAL WOUND Gz Piece 18.0000 0 18.0000 W
1007143366 PGSWG2005 0.5 0.2 SPIRAL WOUND Gz Piece 38.0000 0 38.0000 T\#E
1007143363 PGSWG2004 1.5 1.2 SPIRAL WOUND Gz Piece 4.0000 0 4.0000 FFE
1007143365 PGSWG2005 11 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 58.0000 0 58.0000 TFHE
1007143367 PGSWG2008 12 12 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 1.0000 0 1.0000 TFHE
1007143368 PGSWG2005_2 2 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 30.0000 0 30.0000 TEFE
1007143369 PGSWG2008_1.5_1.£ SPIRAL WOUND Gz Piece 5.0000 0 5.0000 TEFE
1007143371 PGSWG2008 3 3 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 1.0000 0 1.0000 NEFTE
1007143370 PGSWG2008 2 2 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 14.0000 0 14.0000 NEFTE
1007143373 PGSWG2005_0.75 0 SPIRAL WOUND Gz Piece 13.0000 0 13.0000 NFHE
1007143372 PGSWG2008 0.5 0.8 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 11,0000 0 11,0000 FE
1007143376 PGSWG2004_0.75 0 SPIRAL WOUND G Piece 29,0000 0 29.0000 FE
1007143374 PGSWG2008 6 6 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Piece 4.0000 0 4.0000 FE
1007143375 PGSWG2004 4 4 SPIRAL WOUND G/ Piece 2.0000 0 2.0000 FE
B I - =+ 100%
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(EL) BS B FE BE HRZS ENRRS i aL==E=$ 7 T KE FERR
(EL) BB LIZ%E 2
el | == s BIG CRVO21-000PL | L e - —_—
3 KEAHE % Low ssion C 3R 2% IS
(|(r‘:'(?.:"}‘\,i/ ] ™ 801-058 -R3 2-F-05 ugitive emission Gaskets BET =
(IC) ({GEREUMHEE-F¥Y
(MQ) &5\ > =2 — At BIG_CR-V021-000-PI- Garket Easy w5 it
§ : ] = aske WE 5 i
R : g ERON 801-042-R3 2-F-07 e - 2hic =
VHRE-F
TEIERBA4R X
(Modular yard-LBT (ZHAN JIAN 3 =8 =B ERRRS BIG_CR-V021-000-PI-801-058 -R3_2-F-05 TERRETR Low Fugitive Emission Gaskets BOMBFR Low Fugitive Emission Gaskets
(Pl) BiEZ BE 359
VERSE
(EL) BSH ae: HEHRED: MEHEA @
(IC) =S 4 g
Fe as RS RHER g =Ty ’itE RitiaE RiteE FFE2E NEBPOE a
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
1 PGSWG2004_2.2 B16.20. ASME B105, 30455/ CRAR Piece 49,0000 0,0000 49 0 0 0

42 (IR-3045.5, OR-C.S), CL 150, RF,
45mm, VACUUM,2.2
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
B16.20, ASME B16.5, 3045.5/GRAP.
2 P 3
GSWG2004 3.3 e b Piece 100000 0.0000 10 0 0 0
45mm, VACUUM,33
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
B16.20, ASME B16.5, 3045.5/GRAP.
3 PGS 2007_0.75_0.75 Piec 4, 4
GSWG2007_0.75.0.75 (R S R ADIS a5 ot iece 0000 0.0000 0 0 0
4.5mm, VACUUM,0.75,0.75
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
B16.20, ASME B16.5, 3045.5/GRAP.
4 PGSWG2008_0.75_0.75 P 33.0000 0.0000 3 0 0 0
Shiho= (IR-304S.5, OR-304S.S), CL 300, RF, e 0 2
45mm, VACUUM,0.75,0.75
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
. B16.20, ASME B16.5, 3045.5/GRAP.
PGSWG2! P 2 2
5 GSWG2004_1_1 e o s i iece 12,0000 0.0000 1 0 0 0
4.5mm, VACUUM,1,1
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
816,20, ASME B16.5, 304S.S/GRAP.
P 2004, A Pi
¢ SWO0108 02 (IR-304S.S, OR-C.S), CL 150, RF, i 20000 0000 ? 2 g 9
45mm, VACUUM,0.5,05
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET, ASME
. ) 816,20, ASME B16.5, 3045.5/GRAP.
7 PGSWG2005_6_6 s i £ Piece 14.0000 0.0000 14 0 0 0
(IR-304S.S, OR-C.S), CL 300, RF,
4.5mm, VACUUM,6,6
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PET =Y WY GRS ITHEY:
ITHABIR: BT REEIR: [zi st
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MCPMS-#4 G
e e TRy bzeeeill TRRe TeEm il
ZESESIRL
1 2 [ -3 SR KFbe 12388-P0O-80-0073-A01 ON OFF Valve_Ball MAVV (1##h1)
T E . BHRR ORI (25 Bl
2 &E WERE TS EMiTe ey 12388-PO-80-0073-A01 1 ON OFF Valve_Ball MAVV (i##M) 1 ﬁ;,l ;{ M M) W “'
. R A D.
| &(BOM) 2 2 . o . R " > "
HAR(EOM 3 il wENHE 2 ¥E SHRITER AN 12388-P0O-70-0273 LV Switchgear & LV Capacitor 400V #F (PE) MRAE
- . ; ; ; : BI¢
] 4 i W e IEMITe 2% 12388-PO-70-0273 1 LV Switchgear & LV Capacitor 400V _1 A)F (PE) MIRAE 62 X
3
A4S 5 WE W LE2 iRITR KT 12388-P0O-64-0230 P91 Flanges ON SITE/P91 Flanges PAU Module IR ERI AT [N N
) i PEL=2 ON OFF Valve_Ball AWV (#8#h1) PEES] ST
_ 6 Wl e WE IEMiTm 7 4oL 12388-P0O-64-0230 1 P91 Flanges ON SITE/P91 Flanges PAU Module_1  STREM{EILIRISE#AR.E
ITSVE L vic et TARTARER (W) RS
. " . 4 ; BI¢
7 nE EEAE B2 EM#iTen KA 12388-PO-64-0230 2 P91 Flanges ON SITE/P91 Flanges PAU Module 2 STRA BRI AIR/AE X
24 ] 80 e ieHIA :
- - wa N kb A L ER%E TR
8 N BEVE B ST S 12388-PO-64-0088-03 Gaskets HERAR
2 ACTEERPEISER Bl
9 i g B2 £ S it 12388-PO-64-0088-03_2 Gaskets_2
T () - . Sk : e, e 80
. - . AR LEERBEIER Bl
10 R ®EAE 2V IEAIT e o 12388-PO-64-0088-03 _1 Gaskets_1 pmE
BHRAE 8 PR s sy B R R RS :
- = PR () @ L3 .
1" HE NEAH B ST KA 12388-PO-80-0109-A01 Vortex Flowmeter (fit#h) NHENT () 27, CL.300,, A182 F347, ON OFF set 1 1 0 1
HHPRAE Valve_Ball
: RRNTRERR () AR Bl 2", €L300,, A182 347, ON OFF
% o 0 65441 HE v Wi S ster (4 1 1 0 1 :
12 il A L) IEMITe 12388-PO-80-0109-A01 1 Vortex Flowmeter (1i##h1) 1 AIRAR 63 Valve. Ball set
SN RS  HA A AT IR 2,CL300,, A182 F347, ON OFF .
13 wE ST Kbt 12388-PO-64-0241 Gasket i b Valve Ball set 1 ! 0 1
4 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021Xv128051 A S SOGAE T Keld set 1 1 0 1 .
Valve_Ball
2", CL3 347
5 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021Xv138001 Z',CL300, , A182 F347, ON OFF set 1 1 0 1 ‘
Valve_Ball
6 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021XV138051 oA A el set 1 1 0 1
Valve_Ball
2", CL300, , A182 F347,
7 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021Xv148001 = CLA00, - 4162 F= 47, QN CFF set 1 1 0 1 .
Valve_Ball
8 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021XV148051 e aleZE OO set 1 1 0 1 ‘
Valve_Ball
2", CL300,, 347,
9 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021XV158001 &h CLI0B: FATE2 FE4. ON OFF set 1 1 0 1
Valve_Ball
2", €L300,, A182 F347, ON OFF
10 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021Xv158051 e set 1 1 0 1 ‘
Valve_Ball
2", CL300,, 347,
1 12388-PO-80-0073-A01_1 021XV168001 2, CL300, , A182 F347, ON OFF set 1 1 0 1 ‘

Value Rall
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12388

12388

12388-

12388-

12388-

12388-

12388

12388-

12388
12388

12388

-PO-64-0232-MRL-0020

-PO-64-0232-MRL-0019

-PO-64-0232-MRL-0018

-PO-64-0232-MRL-0017

-PO-64-0232-MRL-0016

-PO-64-0185-MRL-0029

PO-64-0185-MRL-0028

PO-64-0185-MRL-0027

PO-64-0185-MRL-0026

PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0009
PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0008
PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0007
-PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0006
-PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0005

-PO-64-0127-02-MRL-0004

%

E LU= R

g8 (REE) iJpERiRg (OSD)

BREIR

OSD&E#R:

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for Dealer)-#Ei

£-0020

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for Dealer)-#&4

£2-0019

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for Dealer)-$#4

£8-0018

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for Dealer)-#4

£8-0017

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for Dealer)-3&#

£-0016

CS&LTCS&AS Seamless Pipe/CS and LTCS and AS

Seamless Pipe-#&i722-0029

CS&LTCS&AS Seamless Pipe/CS and LTCS and AS

Seamless Pipe-#Zi282-0028

CS&LTCS&AS Seamless Pipe/CS and LTCS and AS

Seamless Pipe-&i182-0027

CS&LTCS&AS Seamless Pipe/CS and LTCS and AS

Seamless Pipe-&i782-0026

SS Seamless Pipe-#i52-0009
SS Seamless Pipe-{&i82-0008
SS Seamless Pipe-{&i182-0007
SS Seamless Pipe-#2i952-0006
SS Seamless Pipe-#&#22-0005

SS Seamless Pipe-#Zi82-0004

S %

OSDEE

12388-P0O-64-0232_0OSD18

12388-P0O-64-0232 OSD17

12388-P0O-64-0232_0OSD16

12388-P0O-64-0232_0SD15

12388-P0O-64-0232_0OSD14

12388-P0O-64-0185_0SD29

12388-P0O-64-0185_0SD28

12388-P0O-64-0185_0SD27

12388-P0O-64-0185_0SD26

12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0SD07
12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0OSD06
12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0OSD05
12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0OSD04
12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0SDO03

12388-P0O-64-0127-02_0SD02

-
A R,

CBHER

B
OSDEHR
CS_LTCS AS
;iR
CS_LTCS AS !
FiRm17
CS_LTCS AS !
FIRE16
CS_LTCS AS
ERIRA1S
CS_LTCS AS !

CS&LTCS&A!
Seamless Pip
CS&LTCS&A!
Seamless Pip

CS&ULTCS&A!
Seamless Pip

CS&LTCS&A!
Seamless Pip
SS Seamless
SS Seamless
SS Seamless
SS Seamless
SS Seamless

SS Seamless
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(o [ = [wamone Lme Lo [0 L wwso L.

BE 5 B RRES

&N WEE B iTm 12388-PO-64-0098-MRL-0001
wH s 12388-P0O-64-0090-03-MRL-0003
&E & i 12388-P0O-64-0090-03-MRL-0002
=5 =ije 12388-P0O-64-0090-03-MRL-0001
aE BE - e 12388-P0O-64-0187-MRL-0003
=5 =iT; 12388-P0O-64-0187-MRL-0002
wE w 1 | 12388-PO-64-0187-MRL-0001
34 ZiTe 12388-PO-64-0129-01-MRL-0003
nh il 12388-P0O-64-0232-MRL-0020
=8 ®=ije 12388-P0O-64-0232-MRL-0019

BT 4 F s 12388-P0O-64-0232-MRL-0018
BE =& wiTem 12388-PO-64-0232-MRL-0017
&5 =% 1 s 12388-P0O-64-0232-MRL-0016

ELo1=H

BT (R¥EH)

TGRS

R AEIR
Strainer-{#i82-0001
CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-##il
£2-0003
CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-##il
£2-0002
CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-il
£2-0001
Corrosive Service Valve-#&i182-0003
Corrosive Service Valve-#&i22-0002
Corrosive Service Valve-iEi/8-0001
GGC Casting Valve under NPS16
(150#and300#)- 121 82-0003
CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-Ei722-0020
CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-f&4782-0019
CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-{Z#82-0018
CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-{#882-0017
CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-#%-0016
3 12388-PO-64-
0098_1
A 12388-PO-64-
0098_1
5 12388-PO-64-
0098_1
5 12388-PO-64-
0098_1

WNREES

Strainer_1

Strainer_1

Strainer_1

Strainer_1

WM EIR

215P3607504_8_8

021SP3607505_14_
14

021SP3608502_10_
10

0215P3806502_12_
12

Ciedgs

B E
Rgs

12388-PO-64

12388-PO-6¢

12388-P0O-64

12388-PO-64

12388-PO-64 e
12388-PO-6¢

12388-PO-6¢ 7220001

12388-PO-€ REVUREIEHRLE
23 5¢

12388-PO-6¢
AHRHEIA

12388-PO-6¢ S
12388-PO-6¢
12388-PO-6¢

12388-PO-6«

WP304/304L; 3165S; CL 600; RF; S-
40S; SEE DATA SHEET; System
1388

T- TypeiiEag; ASTM A403-
WP304/304L; 316SS; CL 150; BW;
S-105; SEE DATA SHEET; System
13,14,14

T- TypeidiEag; ASTM A420-WPL;
3165S; CL 150; BW; S-40; SEE
DATA SHEET; System 5,10,10

T- TypeldiEas; ASTM A420-WPLS;
316SS; CL 150; BW; S-STD; SEE
DATA SHEET; System 5,12,12

Y- TypeidiEss; ASTM A403-

Llivd

set

set

T

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

TeRs

SERREECC R

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

12388-PO-64-0098

25.0

AT REIR

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Flegemaa

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000
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(CRF) cracker warehouse
H E
BESIR eEuE CERS

(HQC) HQC Zhanjiang wa
e BME eERS
15

(CP6CC ACF) CP6CC anti-¢

-}

12388

(CP6CC PF) CP6CC prefab
20 F/T

(LBT PF) LBT prefabricatec
(CP6CC F200) CP6CC site
(CP6CC J200) CP6CC site
(COOEC YARD) COOEC yard-
(W) warehouse X
(L) laydown

(LBT YARD) LBT yard-storage

® FRAERSE) BEA

1 (L) laydown

2024-04-05 B
2023-06-05 Bt

(W) warehouse
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n

nHf

it

L
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g |
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g
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IERTNM

i (IRmes)

NERRE

12388
0001

12388
0001

12388
0001

12388
0001
12388
0001
12388
0001
12388
0001

12388
0001

12388
0001

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

64

64

64

64

64

171

E103

NEpETR:

ITRERS

ER- RN E

LA :

ViRt

0SD)

= mn 0 g,

OSDiF4f#in) OSDiFHh#Lt

E RS

PV

o [nz L wm [ me [ mam | 5o | woono | mawe

0098-MRL-0001-MSL

0090-03-MRL-0003-MSL

0090-03-MRL-0002-MSL

0090-03-MRL-0001-MSL

0187-MRL-0003-MSL

4-0187-MRL-0002-MSL

0187-MRL-0001-MSL

0129-01-MRL-0003-MSL

0232-MRL-0020-MSL

NERER

Strainer-#E# 8 -0001 - A\FE8-0001

CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-1&il
8-0003- \J&82-0001
CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-1Ei
£2-0002- \J&£2-0001
CS and LTCS and AS
Flanges/CS&LTCS&AS Flanges-Eilfl
2-0001- \J&:-0001

>

Corrosive Service Valve-{gEil722-0003
f&82-0001

Corrosive Service Valve-{#i8-0002- A\

f&-0001

Corrosive Service Valve-{#iz#-0001- )
f=£2-0001

GGC Casting Valve under NPS16
(150#and300#)-Z 2 -0003- \ &
$-0001

CS_LTCS_AS Seamless Pipe(Used for
Dealer)-{##82-0020-\J&8-0001

PHATRY

coLn

W-

oL

12388-CRF-
HQC-PI-W-

B RRE
IR
&R 12388-PO-64-0098-MRL-0001
iE=
= 12388-PO-64-0090-03-MRL-0003

12388-P0O-64-0090-03-MRL-0002
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